
 

 

 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 
                                  CIN No. U40109MH2005SGC153646 
 

             E-Tender Notice 

 

 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for the Work of Replacement of 220/66KV 150MVA NGEF make 

ICT by 220/66KV 50 MVA BHEL make T/F at 220kV Gadchandur Substation under EHV (O&M) 

Dn. MSETCL Ballarshah through SRM e-tendering system only from registered contractors of MSETCL vide 

E-TENDER / T-03 / 2018-19 / RFx No. 7000008858. The estimated cost is Rs. 12,17,351/- only (including 

GST).  The sale of tender in electronic format is from 18.05.2018 to 01.06.2018. The date of opening of 

qualifying bid is 01.06.2018 at 13:00 Hrs (if possible). The user shall login to the MSETCL’s website at 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for further details. 

  

                                                                                                          

             

                                                                     

                                                                                                                                               Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                Executive Engineer  

 

 

 

                                                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


